1. This regulator will never close off flow completely. It
DOES NOT provide positive shut-off. Therefore, if the
demand goes below that value at which the regulator
was set, the outlet pressure will rise above the set
point and if the demand is stopped (no flow
condition) the outlet pressure will rise up to the value
of the inlet pressure. If excessive pressure can
damage downstream equipment a shut-off valve

)
FL
O
W
 (
G
P
M
)
DROOP (PSI)
DROOP (PSI)
1 1/2˝ / 50 MM 2˝/ 63 MM
Pipe Size Connection PVDF
1/4" Threaded UPR025TT-PF
1/4" Flare UPR025TFR-PF
20 mm Spigot UPR20SP-PF
25 mm Spigot UPR25TSP-PF
32 mm Spigot UPR32TSP-PF
50 mm Spigot UPR50TSP-PF
63mm Spigot UPR63TSP-PF
PTFE
1/4" Flare UPR025TFR-TF
ISO900:2015 REGISTERED COMPANY